36. Muswiesenlauf
Einlaufliste 1km Schulerlauf U8 Jungen

Platz
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Vorname

Hannes
Filip
Philipp
Manuel
Felix
Paul
Isaak
Malte
Evan
Jonathan
Johannes
Jan

Leon
Elia
Leonard
Simeon
Leonas
Mika
Milo

Emil

Nachname

Maurer
Schmidt
Seibold
Kohrbacher
Munz
Scharch
Rahn
Gehring
Froschauer
Lemke
Rink
Schwab
Ruttmann
Engel

Baier

Kraft
Schlecht
Horlacher
Grimm

Werner

Samstag, 12. Oktober 2019

Verein

Engelhardshausen

SV Brettheim

TSV Crailsheim
Gemeinschaftsschule Rot am See
Gemeinschaftsschule Rot am See
TSG Kirchberg

Grundschule Brettheim

Gemeinschaftsschule Rot am See

Gemeinschaftsschule Rot am See
Gemeinschaftsschule Rot am See
Grundschule Brettheim
Gemeinschaftsschule Rot am See
SV Oberteuringen
Gemeinschaftsschule Rot am See
TSV Diinsbach

FC Billingsbach

Grundschule Brettheim

TV Waldprechtsweier

15:24

Klasse Platz_Klasse Zeit
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4:24
4:28
4:32
4:37
4:43
4:44
4:46
4:53
4:55
5:01
5:03
5:09
5:18
5:19
5:20
5:21
5:23
5:30
5:36
8:01
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